Hair & Makeup by Beverly Kaneshige

2334 south King Street #105 Honolulu, Hi 96826

www.saloneclipz.net www.makeupbybev.com Phone (808)226-3203

Bride's name:	Groom's Name:
Email address:	wedding date:
mailing address:	Time services to be completed by: Photographer:
Phone number:	Wedding Coordinator
Description of services: Hair & Makeup for Bride# of Hair & Makeup for Bridesmaids# of Hair & Makeup for MothersOther (please specify) Travel fee for on location services	
Location for hair & makeup services	(hotel or address)
The undersigned Customer hereby agrees to hire Beverly Kaneshige to perform the above described services for the sum of: on the following terms and conditions. Please add traveling fee, if on location services is required.	
 Deposit. Upon the signing of this agreement, Customer shall make a deposit of \$50.00 toward payment of described services. Said deposit is non-refundable. 	
2. <u>Payment.</u> Customer Understands and agrees that payment in full shall be due upon completion of the agreed services. In the event that payment in full is not made when due, Customer agrees to pay interest on all outstanding sums at a rate equal to one-and-a-half (1-1/2 %) per month, in addition to all costs of collection, including reasonable attorney's fees.	
3. <u>Parking.</u> Customer agrees to pay any parking charges incurred.	
signature	 Date